
Pos 

50 

1 

2 

3 

65 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Bib 

16 

33 

17 

11 

3 

197 

4 

222 

9 

5 

Name 

BLAŽEKOVIĆ Antonio 

PLANTAŠ Dario 

ŠAMU Enola 

RIBIĆ Mia 

PISKOR Dominik 

ŠTERPIN Matija 

PETANJEK David 

PAŽIĆ Borna 

KUNIĆ Luka 

LONČAR Dino 

Club 

MK Požega Promet 

MCK Jaska 

MK Požega Promet 

SMK Savski Marof 

MK Karas Team 

MCK 97 

MK Karas Team 

MCK 97 

MK Bedekovčina 

MK Bedekovčina 

Team 

Kreator Racing Team 

Valvoline MX Team Šipek 

Valvoline MX Team Šipek 

Valvoline MX Team Šipek 

Kreator Racing Team 

Gulf-Tembo Team 

Gulf-Tembo Team 

Motorcycle 

KTM 

KTM 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

10:17.251 

10:32.840 

10:51.452 

10:03.708 

10:16.109 

10:38.294 

10:52.847 

11:07.414 

11:15.764 

11:49.117 

Diff 

15.589 

34.201 

12.401 

34.586 

49.139 

1:03.706 

1:12.056 

1:45.409 

Best Tm 

1:44.512 

1:45.074 

1:50.518 

1:26.903 

1:27.108 

1:32.669 

1:33.761 

1:34.059 

1:38.394 

1:42.677 

Points 

20 

17 

15 

20 

17 

15 

13 

11 

10 

9 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.401 

Avg. Speed 

28,623 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.903 

Best Speed 

33,140 

Best Lap by 

11 - RIBIĆ Mia 

Printed: 25.6.2015. 22:29:32 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Jury President: Zoran MIOČ 

Clerk of the Course: Branko MAJSTOROVIĆ 

Chief Timekeeper: Goran GRABAR 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Jura Racing GmbH & Co. KG 

SUPERCROSS - M-05-01 
JUNIORI 

1. Vožnja - MX 50 + MX 65 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:32:14 

Gornja Petrička 0,800 km 

25.6.2015. 12:40 


